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School Vision: 
To nurture a generation of innovative, compassionate, and globally responsible citizens who contribute to a 

sustainable future. Grounded in Qatar National Vision 2030, we aim to prepare future ready students 

through value-based education and holistic development, equipping them with the skills and mindsets 

needed to thrive in an evolving world.  

 

School Mission: 
Our mission is to provide holistic education that empowers students with a growth mindset, resilience, and 

global awareness. 

 
Dear Parents, 

Greetings from Loyola International School! 

Please find below important information regarding the Half-Yearly Assessment for Grades 3 to 5.  

 

Date Day Grade III Grade IV Grade V 

08:00 a.m. to 08:45 a.m. 

17/09/2025 Wednesday MS/ISE/ISA Computer Science MS/ISE/ISA 

18/09/2025 Thursday Computer Science MS/ISE/ISA Computer Science 

Reporting Time: 07:00 a.m. 

Dispersal Time: 11:30 a.m. 

                Assessment Timing: 9 a.m. to 10:45 a.m. 
Assessment Timing: 

08:30 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

21/09/2025 Sunday ** ** ** 

22/09/2025 Monday Second Language English English 

23/09/2025 Tuesday ** ** ** 

24/09/2025 Wednesday English Science Third Language 

25/09/2025 Thursday ** ** ** 

28/09/2025 Sunday ** ** Social Science 

29/09/2025 Monday Social Science Mathematics ** 

30/09/2025 Tuesday ** ** Science 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Science Second Language ** 

02/10/2025 Thursday ** ** Second Language 

05/10/2025 Sunday ** ** ** 

06/10/2025 Monday Mathematics Social Science Mathematics 

** Preparatory Holidays 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF HALF-YEARLY ASSESSMENT 

 



Important Guidelines: 

 All the students are expected to be prepared for the assessments as per the 

guidelines given by the subject teachers.  

 No re-assessment will be conducted in any case. 

 If a student is unable to attend the examination due to medical conditions, parents are 

required to send an email along with the doctor’s certificate to the Class Teacher for 

reassessment. 

 If a student is absent for the assessment for any other reason, he/she will be marked 

absent in the progress report. 

 Qatar History Examination will be conducted as per the directives of MOEHE. 

 

We wish our students all the best for the Assessments. 

 
    

         If you need additional details, please feel free to reach out to us at:  

         Exam Department Email: examdept@lisdoha.com 

         School Email: info@lisdoha.com 

 

 

     

    Warm Regards, 

    Exam Department                                                                                  Principal 
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